DISTRICT

R-1
R-2
R-MF
R-MH
PD

M-C
M-DT
M-OF
M-BP
IG

June 2024

ACREAGE
8,122.1
430.3
15,939.5
1,450.4
2,347.7
261.9
3,840.5
471.7
1,636.8
141.0
577.5
68.7
2,678.2

Zoning District Acreage Patterns

Jan 2023

ACREAGE
8,171.4
396.5
15,924.1
1,407.2
2,343.7
262.2
3,892.8
449.9
1,561.9
141.5
597.1
68.7
2,676.1

Sept 2021

ACREAGE
8,556.7
281.5
15,534.1
1,407.2
2,276.6
262.2
3,924.0
402.6
1,555.9
141.5
604.2
68.7
2,670.2

Jan 2020

ACREAGE
8,520.0
15,354.0
1,409.0
2,264.0
262.0
4,108.0
388.0
1,529.0
142.0
593.0
49.0
2,672.0
22.0

ACREAGE
8,247.6
15,152.4
1,433.2
2,264.6
262.2
4,112.3
424.9
1,379.0
143.6
580.1
62.9
2,885.5

Pre-Mar 2017

A-1

N/A

R-1

R-2

R-3 & R-4
RMH

PUD, PUD-1, 2, & 3, C-P, O-P, M-P

C-1

C-3

C-2
0-1&0-2
M-R

DISTRICT

M-1, M-C, M-U



